
Christmas at Lawmuir 
 

 

Monday 2nd December - M&M Whole Panto Visit – In school 

 

Wednesday 4th December - Xmas Lunch  

 Pupils ensure you have ordered & paid prior to 4th Dec. There will be no other dinners to order 

 Pupils who have not ordered must bring packed lunch  

 

Saturday 7th December – Friends of Lawmuir Christmas Fayre 11am – 2pm  

 

Wednesday 11th Dec – Sing-a-Song for Christmas @ Bellshill Central Church 

 Choir singing 

 All parents & families welcome 

 

Thursday 12th Dec – In-service Day 

 No pupils in school due to election. 

 

Friday 13th December 9.30 – 11.30am Bubblegum & Fluff @ Bellshill Baptist Church  

 P5 children only visit to church accompanied by school staff. 

 

Tuesday 17th Dec 6pm -8pm Infant Nativity Play ‘A Miracle In Town’  

 Pupils arrive to be changed from 6pm 

 Doors 6.15pm 

 6.30pm start 

 Hamper to raffle 

 

Tuesday 17th December 2pm – 4pm R17 Sky Academy 

 Ocean Rescue 

 Early lunch – packed lunch or Snack to Go only 

 Late return to school between 4.45pm – 5pm.  

 Must be collected 

 

Wednesday 18th December 9.30am – 11.30am R14 Sky Academy 

 Social Networking 

 Late lunch – packed lunch or Snack to Go only 

 Early departure from school 8am. 

 All R14 pupils at school for 8am 

 

Christmas Parties 1.30pm – 3pm 

Lunch on day of party from 12.30pm – 1.30pm 

Pupils can be collected from 12.30pm from school office 

Please do not bring pupils back prior to 1.30pm – no inside supervision, pupils will need to go out to play. 

Monday 9th Dec  R14 & R17 Party 

Tuesday 10th Dec R3 & R5 Party 

Wednesday 11th Dec R6 & R7 Party 

Friday 13th Dec R11 & R12 Party  

Monday 16th Dec  R10 & R13 Party 

Wednesday 18th Dec R1 Party 

Thursday 19th Dec School Closes at 2.30pm 

School reopens  Monday 6th January from 9am 

 

Have a very Happy Holiday from Everyone at Lawmuir! 



 


